
ビブス番号 学校番号 学校名 ビブス番号 学校番号 学校名

1 218 関西創価 41 219 常翔啓光

2 158 関大北陽 42 116 春日丘

3 337 清風 43 225 四條畷

4 113 大阪 44 301 阿倍野

5 322 興國 45 425 佐野

6 166 履正社 46 126 金光大阪

7 308 大阪学芸 47 232 常翔学園

8 239 東海大仰星 48 317 教大天王寺

9 401 生野 49 443 登美丘

10 439 大体大浪商 50 134 吹田東

11 407 大塚 51 327 清水谷

12 264 大阪桐蔭 52 460 藤井寺

13 307 上宮 53 138 早稲田摂陵

14 137 摂津 54 334 住吉

15 442 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 55 473 東大谷

16 433 清教学園 56 140 千里

17 224 桜宮 57 345 ＯＢＦ

18 120 北野 58 143 高槻北

19 245 寝屋川 59 350 花園

20 233 大産大附 60 145 豊島

21 364 八尾 61 358 布施

22 363 桃山学院 62 152 千里青雲

23 214 大手前 63 362 明星

24 114 大阪学院 64 168 槻の木

25 336 大阪星光学院 65 366 八尾翠翔

26 437 泉陽 66 370 山本

27 408 鳳 67 371 夕陽丘

28 111 追手門 68 381 金光藤蔭

29 119 北千里 合同Ａ

30 147 豊中 (淀川清流・刀根山・枚方)

31 105 茨木 合同Ｂ

32 323 高津 (交野・関大一)

33 247 汎愛 合同Ｃ

34 413 岸和田 (河南・富田林・金岡)

35 464 三国丘 合同Ｄ

36 248 東 (箕面・箕面自由)

37 117 関西大倉 合同Ｅ

38 344 天王寺 (同志社香里・いちりつ)

39 101 芥川 合同Ｆ

40 347 浪速 (堺上・岸和田産業・久米田)

合同Ｇ
(牧野・枚方津田・枚方なぎさ)

合同Ｈ

(成美・堺東・貝塚南)
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ビブス番号 学校番号 学校名 ビブス番号 学校番号 学校名

1 125 薫英女学院 31 145 豊島

2 320 東大阪大敬愛 32 334 住吉

3 264 大阪桐蔭 合同Ａ

4 308 大阪学芸 (大阪学院・東海大仰星)

5 407 大塚 合同Ｂ

6 344 天王寺 (いちりつ・交野・関大一)

7 439 大体大浪商 合同Ｃ

8 464 三国丘 (八尾翠翔・プール学院・帝塚山泉ヶ丘)

9 135 大阪成蹊女子 合同Ｄ

10 120 北野 (河南・富田林・金岡)

11 364 八尾 合同Ｅ

12 248 東 (高槻・大阪)

13 117 関西大倉 合同Ｆ

14 213 大阪女学院 (枚方津田・牧野・枚方なぎさ)

15 105 茨木 合同Ｇ

16 443 登美丘 (夕陽丘・狭山・泉北)

17 437 泉陽 合同Ｈ

18 413 岸和田 (佐野・和泉・高石・日根野)

19 251 枚方 合同Ｉ

20 327 清水谷 (刀根山・池田)

21 214 大手前 合同Ｊ

22 408 鳳 (千里青雲・千里)

23 401 生野 合同Ｋ

24 147 豊中 (三島・春日丘・槻の木)

25 111 追手門

26 473 東大谷

27 363 桃山学院

28 245 寝屋川

29 137 摂津

30 301 阿倍野
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